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Overview of High Growth Firms in Most Recent Year

Table: Summary
Sector Share of U.S. HG Emp Employment # of Estabs

Software 0.5 204 3
Telecommunications 0.5 181 2
Financial Services 0.2 87 1
Manufacturing 0.2 77 1
Total 0.1 549 7

Source: Inc5000.com; Calculations by Marin Economic Consulting

Overall County High Growth Firms: Ranking, Amounts, and Shares
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Recent Year High Growth Firms

Table: Establishments
Company Name City Industry Employment

Tempest Telecom Solutions Santa Barbara Telecommunications 160.0
Pensionmark Retirement Group Santa Barbara Financial Services 87.0
Invenios Santa Barbara Manufacturing 77.0
Ontraport Santa Barbara Software 72.0
Procore Technologies Carpinteria Software 70.0
Invoca Santa Barbara Software 62.0
Data Hardware Depot Santa Barbara Telecommunications 21.0

Source: Inc5000.com; Calculations by Marin Economic Consulting
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Historical High Growth Firm Patterns - by Industry
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High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Industry: Advertising & Marketing
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High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Industry: Business Products & Services
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High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
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High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Industry: Computer Hardware
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High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
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0

1

2

3

4

5
Pe

rc
en

t o
f C

al
ifo

rn
ia

 a
nd

 U
.S

. (
Li

ne
s)

0

2

4

6

8

10

Pe
rc

en
t o

f B
ay

 A
re

a 
(B

ar
)

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
year

Share of Bay Area HG Employment
Share of California HG Employment
Share of U.S. HG Employment

Source: PWC Money Tree; Calculations by Marin Economic Consulting

Relative to Activity in Broader Geographies

High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Computers & Electronics

6



0

1

2

3

4

5

N
um

be
r o

f F
irm

s

0

10

20

30

40

Em
pl

oy
m

en
t

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
year

Employment Number of Firms
Source: PWC Money Tree; Calculations by Marin Economic Consulting

High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Industry: Construction
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High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Construction
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High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Industry: Consulting
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High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Consulting

0

1

2

3

4

5

N
um

be
r o

f F
irm

s

0

2

4

6

8

10

Em
pl

oy
m

en
t

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
year

Employment Number of Firms
Source: PWC Money Tree; Calculations by Marin Economic Consulting
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High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Industry: Defense Contractors
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High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Industry: Education

0

6

12

18

24

30

Pe
rc

en
t o

f C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 a

nd
 U

.S
. (

Li
ne

s)

0

16

32

48

64

80

Pe
rc

en
t o

f B
ay

 A
re

a 
(B

ar
)

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
year

Share of Bay Area HG Employment
Share of California HG Employment
Share of U.S. HG Employment

Source: PWC Money Tree; Calculations by Marin Economic Consulting

Relative to Activity in Broader Geographies

High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Education

0

1

2

3

4

5

N
um

be
r o

f F
irm

s

0

10

20

30

Em
pl

oy
m

en
t

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
year

Employment Number of Firms
Source: PWC Money Tree; Calculations by Marin Economic Consulting

High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Industry: Energy

0

1

2

3

4

5

Pe
rc

en
t o

f C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 a

nd
 U

.S
. (

Li
ne

s)

0

2

4

6

8

10
Pe

rc
en

t o
f B

ay
 A

re
a 

(B
ar

)

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
year

Share of Bay Area HG Employment
Share of California HG Employment
Share of U.S. HG Employment

Source: PWC Money Tree; Calculations by Marin Economic Consulting

Relative to Activity in Broader Geographies

High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Energy

9



0

1

2

3

4

5

N
um

be
r o

f F
irm

s

0

2

4

6

8

10

Em
pl

oy
m

en
t

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
year

Employment Number of Firms
Source: PWC Money Tree; Calculations by Marin Economic Consulting

High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Industry: Engineering

0

1

2

3

4

5

Pe
rc

en
t o

f C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 a

nd
 U

.S
. (

Li
ne

s)

0

2

4

6

8

10

Pe
rc

en
t o

f B
ay

 A
re

a 
(B

ar
)

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
year

Share of Bay Area HG Employment
Share of California HG Employment
Share of U.S. HG Employment

Source: PWC Money Tree; Calculations by Marin Economic Consulting

Relative to Activity in Broader Geographies

High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Engineering

0

1

2

3

4

5

N
um

be
r o

f F
irm

s

0

2

4

6

8

10

Em
pl

oy
m

en
t

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
year

Employment Number of Firms
Source: PWC Money Tree; Calculations by Marin Economic Consulting

High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Industry: Environmental Services

0

1

2

3

4

5

Pe
rc

en
t o

f C
al

ifo
rn

ia
 a

nd
 U

.S
. (

Li
ne

s)

0

2

4

6

8

10

Pe
rc

en
t o

f B
ay

 A
re

a 
(B

ar
)

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
year

Share of Bay Area HG Employment
Share of California HG Employment
Share of U.S. HG Employment

Source: PWC Money Tree; Calculations by Marin Economic Consulting

Relative to Activity in Broader Geographies

High Growth Firms in Santa Barbara County
Environmental Services

0

1

2

3

4

5

N
um

be
r o

f F
irm

s

0

20

40

60

80

100

Em
pl

oy
m

en
t

2007 2008 2009 2010 2011 2012 2013 2014
year

Employment Number of Firms
Source: PWC Money Tree; Calculations by Marin Economic Consulting
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